CHEMGUARD
204 S. 6th Ave  •  Mansfield, Tx  76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
          DATA SHEET #D10D03121
          REVISION: 09/2005
The Chemguard ratio flow controller is a device
designed to meter the correct amount of
Chemguard foam concentrate into the water stream

          DATA SHEET #D10D03121
          REVISION: 09/2005
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ratio Flow Controller Part No.Foam Concentrate
Type 2-1/2” 3” 4” 6” 8”
1% AFFF   EF10236  *EF10243  *EF10250   EF10257   EF10264
3% AFFF **EF10237 **EF10244 **EF10251 **EF10258 **EF10265
3% AR-AFFF **EF10238 **EF10245 **EF10252 **EF10259 **EF10266
6% AFFF   EF10239   EF10246   EF10253   EF10260   EF10267
3%/6% AR-AFFF @ 3%  *EF10240  *EF10247  *EF10254  *EF10261   EF10268
3%/6% AR-AFFF @ 6%  *EF10241  *EF10248  *EF10255  *EF10262   EF10269
2% High Expansion   EF10242   EF10249   EF10256   EF10263   EF10270
2% C2 (VEEFOAM)  *EF10322  *EF10323  *EF10324  *EF10325   EF10326
3% FP   EF10518   EF10519   EF10520   EF10521   EF10522
*UL Listed
**UL Listed and FM Approved
(Note:  For FM Approved unit, complete approved system purchase required, i.e. ratio flow controller,
            bladder tank, foam concentrate and discharge device.)